
Graveney Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

STREATHAM 
ROAD 

Hole drilled in van and tools stolen 31/10/2023 
11:45:00 

31/10/2023 
12:15:00 

Graveney Criminal 
Damage To 
a Dwelling 

LINKS ROAD unknown Suspect has broken the wooden boarded up 
panel 

05/11/2023 
09:00:00 

  

Graveney Theft/Taking 
of Motor 
vehicle 

SEELY ROAD victim's vehicle has been stolen from o/s venue 
location; this is a skeletal report 

11/11/2023 
01:00:00 

11/11/2023 
10:40:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking 
of Motor 
vehicle 

EDGEHILL ROAD By suspects unknown taking car from outside location 
without permission and making off. 

15/11/2023 
18:05:00 

15/11/2023 
18:30:00 

Graveney Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

GRENFELL 
ROAD 

Theft of VRM plate 15/11/2023 
10:00:00 

15/11/2023 
15:15:00 

Graveney Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

SEELY ROAD unknown suspect has entered the vehicle and taken 
items from within 

16/11/2023 
17:45:00 

  

Graveney Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

BRUCE ROAD between dates and times given / shown, persons 
unknown gained entry to motor vehicle and stole 
stated property from it 

18/11/2023 
13:00:00 

20/11/2023 
10:00:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking 
of Motor 
vehicle 

BRUCE ROAD between dates and times given / shown, persons 
unknown gained entry to motor vehicle and stole 
stated property from it 

18/11/2023 
13:00:00 

20/11/2023 
10:00:00 

Graveney Burglary in 
a Dwelling 

EDGEHILL ROAD Attempted entry gained via kitchen window in garden 21/11/2023 
17:46:00 

  

Graveney Personal 
Property 

STREATHAM 
ROAD 

robbery and money transferred from Victims mobile 
banking app to another account 

16/11/2023 
05:10:00 

16/11/2023 
06:40:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking 
of Motor 
vehicle 

INGLEMERE 
ROAD 

Theft of vehicle 14/11/2023 
07:00:00 

24/11/2023 
08:20:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking 
of Motor 
vehicle 

MANSHIP ROAD VICTIM'S Honda Motor Scooter stolen from outside 
his home address 

24/11/2023 
23:00:00 

25/11/2023 
08:00:00 



Graveney Burglary in 
a Dwelling 

ST. JAMES ROAD unknown suspects have forced the rear PVC door with 
a crowbar or similar tool, carried out an untidy search 
and made off 

25/11/2023 
12:00:00 

25/11/2023 
15:00:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking 
of Motor 
vehicle 

RUSTIC AVENUE By Suspect wheeling scooter away from the location 
and made off on stolen scooter with one other on 
another scooter. 

27/11/2023 
08:14:00 

  

Graveney Other 
Criminal 
Damage 

STREATHAM 
ROAD 

SUS1 damaged window to get out of house 16/11/2023 
14:20:00 

  

Graveney Criminal 
Damage To 
a Dwelling 

STREATHAM 
ROAD 

SUS1 damaged window to get out of house 16/11/2023 
14:20:00 

  

Graveney Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

MANSHIP ROAD VICTIM'S Honda Motor Scooter stolen from outside 
his home address 

24/11/2023 
23:00:00 

25/11/2023 
08:00:00 

 


