Graveney	Theft From Motor vehicle	STREATHAM ROAD	Hole drilled in van and tools stolen	31/10/2023 11:45:00	31/10/2023 12:15:00
Graveney	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	LINKS ROAD	unknown Suspect has broken the wooden boarded up panel	05/11/2023 09:00:00	
Graveney	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	SEELY ROAD	victim's vehicle has been stolen from o/s venue location; this is a skeletal report	11/11/2023 01:00:00	11/11/2023 10:40:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	EDGEHILL ROAD	By suspects unknown taking car from outside location without permission and making off.	15/11/2023 18:05:00	15/11/2023 18:30:00
Graveney	Theft From Motor vehicle	GRENFELL ROAD	Theft of VRM plate	15/11/2023 10:00:00	15/11/2023 15:15:00
Graveney	Theft From Motor vehicle	SEELY ROAD	unknown suspect has entered the vehicle and taken items from within	16/11/2023 17:45:00	
Graveney	Theft From Motor vehicle	BRUCE ROAD	between dates and times given / shown, persons unknown gained entry to motor vehicle and stole stated property from it	18/11/2023 13:00:00	20/11/2023 10:00:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	BRUCE ROAD	between dates and times given / shown, persons unknown gained entry to motor vehicle and stole stated property from it	18/11/2023 13:00:00	20/11/2023 10:00:00
Graveney	Burglary in a Dwelling	EDGEHILL ROAD	Attempted entry gained via kitchen window in garden	21/11/2023 17:46:00	
Graveney	Personal Property	STREATHAM ROAD	robbery and money transferred from Victims mobile banking app to another account	16/11/2023 05:10:00	16/11/2023 06:40:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	INGLEMERE ROAD	Theft of vehicle	14/11/2023 07:00:00	24/11/2023 08:20:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	MANSHIP ROAD	VICTIM'S Honda Motor Scooter stolen from outside his home address	24/11/2023 23:00:00	25/11/2023 08:00:00

Graveney	Burglary in a Dwelling	ST. JAMES ROAD	unknown suspects have forced the rear PVC door with a crowbar or similar tool, carried out an untidy search and made off	25/11/2023 12:00:00	25/11/2023 15:00:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	RUSTIC AVENUE	By Suspect wheeling scooter away from the location and made off on stolen scooter with one other on another scooter.	27/11/2023 08:14:00	
Graveney	Other Criminal Damage	STREATHAM ROAD	SUS1 damaged window to get out of house	16/11/2023 14:20:00	
Graveney	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	STREATHAM ROAD	SUS1 damaged window to get out of house	16/11/2023 14:20:00	
Graveney	Theft From Motor vehicle	MANSHIP ROAD	VICTIM'S Honda Motor Scooter stolen from outside his home address	24/11/2023 23:00:00	25/11/2023 08:00:00